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1     Hadley Defraia         F2024         1/25    4:56       15:14
2     Joe Company            M3539         1/17    5:46       17:49
3     Tanner Arntzen         M2024          1/6    6:21       19:38
4     Hunter Donaldson       M1519         1/18    6:41       20:42
5     Jed Leppert            M1114         1/20    6:55       21:25
6     Logan Wilson           M2024          2/6    7:07       22:01
7     Wayland Mutter         M3539         2/17    7:07       22:01
8     Joey Mueller           M1519         2/18    7:10       22:10
9     Graham Steinkamp       M1519         3/18    7:10       22:11
10    Melisha Thomas         F4044         1/29    7:12       22:19
11    Carter Henry           M1519         4/18    7:13       22:19
12    Nicholas Ruhs          M2529         1/10    7:18       22:37
13    Dalton Steinkamp       M1114         2/20    7:19       22:39
14    Kyle Stewart           M2529         2/10    7:23       22:52
15    Craig Stewart          M3034         1/10    7:24       22:53
16    Mike Roegge            M5559         1/19    7:24       22:55
17    Brett Miller           M3034         2/10    7:35       23:27
18    Stan Keeven            M????          1/2    7:36       23:32
19    Spike Haneghan         M4044         1/13    7:37       23:33
20    Eric Eling             M1519         5/18    7:37       23:34
21    William Hoffman        M5054          1/6    7:37       23:34
22    Jordan Obert           M1519         6/18    7:37       23:36
23    Jackson Tenhouse       M10UN         1/25    7:39       23:41
24    Jaden Sangoi           M1519         7/18    7:41       23:48
25    Autumn Smith           F2024         2/25    7:44       23:55
26    Scott Hough            M3539         3/17    7:45       24:00
27    Colby Ellis            M1114         3/20    7:48       24:10
28    Chris Gaines           M3539         4/17    7:51       24:17
29    Derek Calhoon          M1114         4/20    7:58       24:40
30    Jacob Bell             M1114         5/20    7:59       24:44
31    Kayla Klauser          F2529         1/39    8:00       24:45
32    Mark Huseman           M3539         5/17    8:04       24:57
33    Austin Davis           M2529         3/10    8:06       25:03
34    Curtis Allen           M1519         8/18    8:06       25:04
35    Jack Dust              M1114         6/20    8:08       25:10
36    Casey Hummer           M3539         6/17    8:08       25:12
37    Brian Gallaher         M4549         1/16    8:10       25:17
38    Lydia Miller           F2529         2/39    8:14       25:31
39    Victor Kerr            M5559         2/19    8:18       25:42
40    Connor Bross           M10UN         2/25    8:19       25:45
41    Joseph Obert           M4549         2/16    8:19       25:46
42    Anna Leenerts          F2024         3/25    8:20       25:46
43    Amy Shultz             F4549         1/33    8:21       25:52
44    Kyle Shifflett         M2529         4/10    8:22       25:54
45    Kelly Baker            F2529         3/39    8:22       25:56
46    Drew Klauser           M1519         9/18    8:23       25:56
47    Paige Prost            F1519         1/19    8:23       25:56
48    Ashley Doellman        F1519         2/19    8:23       25:58
49    Tom Fenton             M4549         3/16    8:25       26:04
50    Mace Colgrove          M4549         4/16    8:29       26:16
51    Teresa McKenzie        F4044         2/29    8:29       26:17
52    Robin Doyle            F4549         2/33    8:29       26:17
53    Alexas Dreyer          F2024         4/25    8:35       26:33
54    Mark Eddy              M5559         3/19    8:36       26:37
55    Gage Shore             M1114         7/20    8:40       26:50
56    Sean Ohara             M2024          3/6    8:40       26:51
57    Alex Loman             M10UN         3/25    8:42       26:56
58    Ceara Flowers          F1519         3/19    8:42       26:57
59    Krista Tenhouse        F3539         1/42    8:43       27:00
60    Gavin Fessler          M10UN         4/25    8:44       27:01
61    Paul Fessler           M3034         3/10    8:44       27:01
62    Gretchen Woelfel       F2529         4/39    8:44       27:04
63    Randy Krutmeier        M6064          1/7    8:45       27:05
64    Kyra Carothers         F10UN         1/21    8:48       27:14
65    Austin Mast            M1519        10/18    8:48       27:14
66    Carson Hicks           M10UN         5/25    8:49       27:18
67    Tom Schlipmann         M3034         4/10    8:49       27:18
68    Robin Bell             F5054         1/14    8:50       27:22
69    Paula Holm             F2024         5/25    8:51       27:24
70    Nathan Mittelberg      M1519        11/18    8:51       27:25
71    Emily Asman            F10UN         2/21    8:52       27:27
72    Don Kirk               M6569          1/5    8:53       27:29
73    Mark Fryer             M5054          2/6    8:53       27:30
74    Jason Asman            M4044         2/13    8:53       27:31
75    Shannon Haerr          M4549         5/16    8:53       27:31
76    Brenda Juette          F4549         3/33    8:54       27:34
77    Briahna Wisecarver     F2024         6/25    8:57       27:44
78    Jr Wienhoff            M3539         7/17    8:58       27:45
79    Bob Beswick            M3034         5/10    8:58       27:47
80    Holly Whatley          F3034         1/52    9:01       27:56
81    Malena Saxbury         F3034         2/52    9:03       28:00
82    Jacob Obert            M2529         5/10    9:03       28:00
83    Kayleigh Kelley        F2529         5/39    9:03       28:01
84    Nathan Obert           M1114         8/20    9:04       28:04
85    Alex Hintz             M3034         6/10    9:05       28:06
86    Blake Bozarth          M10UN         6/25    9:06       28:11
87    Joey Mittelberg        M1114         9/20    9:08       28:16
88    Jake Beilstein         M2024          4/6    9:08       28:18
89    Whitney Parkhill       F1114         1/20    9:10       28:23
90    Chrissy Mitchell       F4044         3/29    9:12       28:29
91    David Dyer             M6569          2/5    9:13       28:32
92    Kevin Bockhold         M2529         6/10    9:14       28:34
93    Jerry Bauer            M70OV          1/3    9:16       28:42
94    Allen Means            M3539         8/17    9:17       28:45
95    Rich Clouser           M6569          3/5    9:18       28:47
96    Cork Adams             M70OV          2/3    9:18       28:49
97    Cheresa Stelle         F5559         1/25    9:19       28:50
98    Lynn Hillman           F4549         4/33    9:22       29:02
99    Kristin Tracy          F1519         4/19    9:24       29:06
100   Katie Franke           F3034         3/52    9:24       29:06
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101   Curt Thompson          M4044         3/13    9:26       29:12
102   Christina Huseman      F3034         4/52    9:26       29:12
103   Greta Frankel          F3539         2/42    9:26       29:14
104   Amanda Taylor          F1519         5/19    9:27       29:15
105   Kristin Soebbing       F2529         6/39    9:27       29:16
106   Cameron Bergman        M10UN         7/25    9:28       29:20
107   Courtney Meyers        F2024         7/25    9:29       29:23
108   Regina Delaporte       F4044         4/29    9:30       29:25
109   Andy Mertz             M1114        10/20    9:30       29:25
110   Hayden Donaldson       M1114        11/20    9:30       29:26
111   Joe Tomich             M6064          2/7    9:31       29:28
112   Heather Evans          F2529         7/39    9:31       29:29
113   Zach McDonald          M1519        12/18    9:32       29:32
114   Luke Shierling         M1519        13/18    9:33       29:33
115   Roger Leenerts         M5054          3/6    9:33       29:34
116   Heather Kite           F3034         5/52    9:34       29:38
117   Kirk Fansher           M4044         4/13    9:34       29:38
118   Travis Hollensteiner   M????          2/2    9:34       29:39
119   Chantel Atterberry     F2529         8/39    9:37       29:47
120   Dan Schlipmann         M3539         9/17    9:38       29:51
121   Jesse Lochman          M2024          5/6    9:39       29:52
122   Bob Schlipmann         M3539        10/17    9:39       29:52
123   Kimberly Pipkin        F2529         9/39    9:39       29:52
124   Michelle Field         F4549         5/33    9:43       30:06
125   David Mealiff          M5559         4/19    9:43       30:07
126   Matt Besserman         M2529         7/10    9:44       30:07
127   Christian Huckstep     M1519        14/18    9:44       30:08
128   Danielle Edgar         F3539         3/42    9:44       30:08
129   Kelley Lawson          F3034         6/52    9:44       30:08
130   Amy Lannerd            F3539         4/42    9:45       30:10
131   Hallie Barteau         F1114         2/20    9:47       30:17
132   Steve Law              M5559         5/19    9:47       30:19
133   Tyler Bozarth          M10UN         8/25    9:48       30:22
134   Sherry Law             F5054         2/14    9:50       30:26
135   Dawn Fleer             F3539         5/42    9:54       30:39
136   Troy Kemp              M4549         6/16    9:54       30:39
137   Astrid Munck           F4044         5/29    9:54       30:40
138   Dennis Welty           M3539        11/17    9:54       30:40
139   John Gallaher          M10UN         9/25    9:55       30:41
140   Chris Piette           M3034         7/10    9:55       30:43
141   Eli Finson             M1114        12/20    9:56       30:47
142   Kobe Williams          M1114        13/20    9:57       30:47
143   Mathew Bozarth         M3539        12/17    9:57       30:48
144   George Mittermeyer     M4549         7/16    9:57       30:50
145   Briston Kirchner       M10UN        10/25    9:58       30:50
146   Shawn O'Brien          F4044         6/29    9:58       30:53
147   Lacy Grimes            F3034         7/52    9:59       30:54
148   Emilie Payne           F4044         7/29    9:59       30:56
149   Jocee Sohn             F1114         3/20   10:00       30:58
150   Anano Sangoi           M4044         5/13   10:00       30:58
151   Delbert Brumbaugh      M5559         6/19   10:05       31:14
152   Cassandra Geisendorfer F1519         6/19   10:06       31:18
153   Steven Barteau         M4549         8/16   10:07       31:21
154   Debbie Ellis           F3539         6/42   10:08       31:21
155   Andrew McDonald        M10UN        11/25   10:08       31:23
156   Ethan Sparrow          M10UN        12/25   10:08       31:23
157   Leann Baker            F4044         8/29   10:09       31:26
158   Rob Mellon             M4044         6/13   10:09       31:27
159   Paula Mertz            F5054         3/14   10:11       31:31
160   Angela Obrien          F3539         7/42   10:11       31:31
161   Dominique Sunde        F3034         8/52   10:12       31:36
162   Debbie Evans           F6064          1/7   10:12       31:36
163   Renee Goldinger        F3539         8/42   10:12       31:37
164   Brianna Lannerd        F10UN         3/21   10:13       31:37
165   Alison Vander Ley      F3539         9/42   10:13       31:39
166   Jacob Scholz           M3034         8/10   10:13       31:39
167   Rebecca Johnson        F3034         9/52   10:14       31:40
168   Sarah Bockhold         F2529        10/39   10:15       31:43
169   Asha Sangoi            F10UN         4/21   10:15       31:44
170   MacKenzie Parsons      F3539        10/42   10:15       31:46
171   Angela Shipley         F4549         6/33   10:16       31:46
172   Alicia Rollins         F3034        10/52   10:16       31:47
173   Denise Sangoi          F3539        11/42   10:16       31:48
174   Morgan Kayvan          F2024         8/25   10:19       31:56
175   Tawnya Sparrow         F3034        11/52   10:19       31:57
176   Nina Chasnoff          F3034        12/52   10:19       31:58
177   Joy Bockhold           F2529        11/39   10:21       32:04
178   Kim Larson             F4549         7/33   10:21       32:05
179   Lynn Day               F4549         8/33   10:22       32:07
180   Nan Fenton             F4549         9/33   10:22       32:07
181   Cain Miles             M1519        15/18   10:22       32:07
182   Keith Rosenkrans       M5054          4/6   10:23       32:08
183   Sara Spenser           F3034        13/52   10:24       32:13
184   Amy Carothers          F3034        14/52   10:25       32:16
185   Noah Klauser           M1114        14/20   10:27       32:22
186   Aiden Klauser          M10UN        13/25   10:27       32:23
187   Camille Donaldson      F4044         9/29   10:29       32:28
188   Roger Donaldson        M4549         9/16   10:29       32:28
189   Stefanie Thompson      F3539        12/42   10:29       32:28
190   Steve Eling            M4044         7/13   10:32       32:36
191   Cory Bennett           M2529         8/10   10:33       32:41
192   Eryn Beswick           F3539        13/42   10:33       32:42
193   Dawn Reckers           F3539        14/42   10:34       32:45
194   Erica Maynard          F3539        15/42   10:35       32:46
195   Emily Schwedes         F1519         7/19   10:36       32:49
196   Nicholas Foster        M1519        16/18   10:36       32:49
197   Amber Kappner          F3034        15/52   10:38       32:55
198   Emily Humke            F2529        12/39   10:38       32:56
199   Beth Oeser             F4044        10/29   10:38       32:56
200   Megan Leapley          F2529        13/39   10:38       32:57
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201   Meredith Brinkman      F2024         9/25   10:38       32:57
202   Jenna Besserman        F2529        14/39   10:39       32:59
203   Janice McMahon         F5559         2/25   10:40       33:01
204   Karl Venvertloh        M4044         8/13   10:40       33:01
205   Dalton Wienhoff        M1519        17/18   10:42       33:09
206   Maria Peterson         F1519         8/19   10:43       33:13
207   Gina Druffel           F3034        16/52   10:44       33:14
208   Mary Moffitt           F5054         4/14   10:45       33:18
209   Kellie Pontius         F3539        16/42   10:47       33:22
210   Angela Kemner          F3539        17/42   10:47       33:23
211   Abigayle Musholt       F2024        10/25   10:47       33:23
212   Carolyn Musholt        F4549        10/33   10:47       33:24
213   Atlanta Barnes         F2024        11/25   10:48       33:28
214   Steve Frey             M5559         7/19   10:50       33:33
215   Becky Amann            F4549        11/33   10:50       33:34
216   Brooke Dreyer          F2024        12/25   10:51       33:35
217   Erin Petersen          F2529        15/39   10:51       33:37
218   Alyssa Kerke           F2529        16/39   10:51       33:37
219   Georgia Wilson         F1114         4/20   10:52       33:38
220   Jeff Wilson            M4044         9/13   10:52       33:39
221   Abe Haerr              M1114        15/20   10:53       33:43
222   Hattie Haerr           F1114         5/20   10:53       33:43
223   Max Shimp              F2529        17/39   10:54       33:47
224   Amber Prange           F2529        18/39   10:55       33:47
225   Kimberly Polley        F2529        19/39   10:55       33:47
226   Beverly Froese         F5054         5/14   10:55       33:50
227   Joni Liehr             F5559         3/25   10:56       33:52
228   Amber Breeden          F1114         6/20   10:58       33:57
229   Madison Miles          F2024        13/25   10:58       33:58
230   Cara Ham               F3034        17/52   11:00       34:04
231   Brenda Kruse           F4044        11/29   11:01       34:06
232   Tom Taylor             M6569          4/5   11:01       34:06
233   Jill Stroot            F3539        18/42   11:04       34:17
234   Teresa Mahair          F6064          2/7   11:05       34:19
235   Sydni Griswold         F1519         9/19   11:06       34:21
236   Casey Kerker           F2024        14/25   11:06       34:22
237   Lisa Berhorst          F3034        18/52   11:06       34:22
238   Ashley Shriver         F2529        20/39   11:07       34:24
239   Adam Kirkpatrick       M1114        16/20   11:07       34:25
240   Leslie Spears          F3539        19/42   11:07       34:26
241   Noelan Meyer           M1114        17/20   11:07       34:27
242   Char Stocker           F5559         4/25   11:08       34:30
243   Mike Kirkpatrick       M4044        10/13   11:08       34:30
244   Denis Barnes           M5559         8/19   11:09       34:32
245   Elizabeth Northcutt    F10UN         5/21   11:09       34:32
246   Mark Northcutt         M4549        10/16   11:09       34:33
247   Kim Lackey             F3539        20/42   11:10       34:35
248   Shelbie Beaber         F2529        21/39   11:10       34:36
249   Kaitlyn Maddex         F2024        15/25   11:11       34:39
250   Pam Keeven             F5559         5/25   11:13       34:43
251   Avery Lochman          F1519        10/19   11:14       34:48
252   Rebecca Simpson        F5559         6/25   11:16       34:53
253   Jeni Behymer           F2024        16/25   11:16       34:53
254   Nicholas Beucke        F3539        21/42   11:16       34:54
255   Emily Trevathan        F3034        19/52   11:16       34:54
256   Charles E Hall         M6064          3/7   11:18       34:59
257   Cailey Momsen          F2529        22/39   11:21       35:08
258   Lyann Ritter           F3034        20/52   11:22       35:11
259   Barb Momsen            F5054         6/14   11:24       35:19
260   Stephanie West         F3034        21/52   11:25       35:20
261   Rita Yackley           F2529        23/39   11:25       35:21
262   Kaileigh Carothers     F1114         7/20   11:25       35:21
263   Patrick Hutmacher      M6569          5/5   11:27       35:29
264   Monica Hendrickson     F3034        22/52   11:28       35:32
265   Jolene Beaber          F5054         7/14   11:30       35:37
266   Bowen Lochman          F10UN         6/21   11:30       35:37
267   Debra White            F4044        12/29   11:30       35:37
268   Grace Shepard          F1114         8/20   11:31       35:40
269   Audra Archer           F3034        23/52   11:31       35:41
270   Miranda Zwingelberg    F3034        24/52   11:31       35:41
271   Kate Chevalier         F1114         9/20   11:36       35:57
272   Lydia Hilbing          F1114        10/20   11:37       35:57
273   Erin Vonderhaar        F3034        25/52   11:38       36:01
274   Donald Savage          M5559         9/19   11:38       36:03
275   Kayla Knight           F2024        17/25   11:38       36:03
276   Megan Blickhan         F1519        11/19   11:39       36:04
277   Arianna Berhorst       F1519        12/19   11:39       36:05
278   Sandy Lochman          F4549        12/33   11:40       36:07
279   Angela Key             F3034        26/52   11:42       36:13
280   Julie Boll             F3034        27/52   11:42       36:14
281   Lorraine Hammock       F3539        22/42   11:42       36:14
282   Brent Phillips         M2529         9/10   11:42       36:15
283   Ed Phillips            M5559        10/19   11:42       36:15
284   Ashley Zimmerman       F3034        28/52   11:43       36:18
285   Terry Hickley          M5559        11/19   11:43       36:18
286   Randi Vermillion       F3034        29/52   11:43       36:19
287   Michele Vogler         F5054         8/14   11:44       36:19
288   Steven Miles           M4549        11/16   11:44       36:21
289   Victor Schroeder       M3034         9/10   11:44       36:22
290   Sarah Fredman          F3539        23/42   11:45       36:22
291   Preciosa Lebron        F1519        13/19   11:45       36:22
292   Roxane Pappa           F5559         7/25   11:45       36:23
293   Ilsa Terrell           F4044        13/29   11:46       36:26
294   Mitzi Alexander        F4549        13/33   11:46       36:28
295   John Degonia           M3539        13/17   11:46       36:28
296   James Smith            M5559        12/19   11:47       36:28
297   Erica Alexander        F1114        11/20   11:47       36:31
298   Logan Woodruff         M1114        18/20   11:49       36:35
299   Joyce Woodruff         F3539        24/42   11:49       36:37
300   Dora Reische           F5559         8/25   11:50       36:37
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301   Erin Gill              F3034        30/52   11:51       36:43
302   Stacey Heberlein       F3539        25/42   11:53       36:48
303   Suzan Pender           F4549        14/33   11:54       36:50
304   Jackie Dreyer          F4549        15/33   11:54       36:51
305   Michael Newbold        M4044        11/13   11:54       36:52
306   Rachel Schlipmann      F3539        26/42   11:56       36:58
307   Joshua Crow            M3034        10/10   11:56       36:58
308   Adrian Phillips        F3034        31/52   11:56       36:58
309   Jill McFadden          F4044        14/29   11:58       37:03
310   Sam Northcutt          M10UN        14/25   12:00       37:11
311   Carla Northcutt        F4044        15/29   12:01       37:12
312   Alison Wright          F2024        18/25   12:02       37:16
313   Jane Noard             F6064          3/7   12:02       37:16
314   Lisa Ulrich            F3034        32/52   12:03       37:20
315   Anita Kuntz            F4549        16/33   12:06       37:28
316   Ella Terwelp           F10UN         7/21   12:06       37:29
317   Elizabeth Bozarth      F3034        33/52   12:06       37:29
318   Jordan Lepper          F1114        12/20   12:06       37:30
319   James Pappa            M5559        13/19   12:07       37:33
320   Alexis Charlton        F10UN         8/21   12:11       37:43
321   Alisha Schroeder       F3034        34/52   12:11       37:45
322   Nancy Geissler         F2529        24/39   12:14       37:53
323   Amy Penrod             F3539        27/42   12:14       37:53
324   Amanda Spalding        F3034        35/52   12:16       37:59
325   Madeline Fitzgerald    F10UN         9/21   12:16       37:59
326   Kaitlyn Smith          F10UN        10/21   12:16       37:59
327   Haley Barnes           F1114        13/20   12:16       38:01
328   Connor Schmuck         M10UN        15/25   12:17       38:03
329   Johh Hibbert           M2024          6/6   12:17       38:03
330   Kayley Hibbert         F2024        19/25   12:17       38:04
331   Stevee Sohn            F3539        28/42   12:17       38:04
332   Judy Yeast             F5559         9/25   12:18       38:06
333   Nevin Turner           M5559        14/19   12:19       38:09
334   Diann Rosenkrans       F5559        10/25   12:21       38:16
335   Logan Sutton           M10UN        16/25   12:22       38:18
336   John Watkins           M4044        12/13   12:22       38:20
337   Emma Watkins           F1114        14/20   12:23       38:20
338   Laikyn Sutton          F10UN        11/21   12:23       38:20
339   Rachel Peterson        F4044        16/29   12:23       38:21
340   Tammy Watkins          F4044        17/29   12:25       38:28
341   Jennifer Russell       F4044        18/29   12:26       38:30
342   Erika Sutton           F3539        29/42   12:27       38:35
343   Caroline Wiewel        F2529        25/39   12:31       38:45
344   Julie Leenerts         F4549        17/33   12:31       38:45
345   Sara Martin            F3034        36/52   12:32       38:49
346   Jen Gill               F3539        30/42   12:33       38:53
347   Katie Stegner          F3034        37/52   12:34       38:57
348   Jeanne Dean            F????          1/1   12:36       39:01
349   Brandy Zanger          F3539        31/42   12:42       39:20
350   Jenny Eling            F3034        38/52   12:42       39:20
351   Mackenzie Herman       F2529        26/39   12:44       39:27
352   Farrell Church         F6569          1/4   12:47       39:37
353   Elizabeth Ancelet      F3034        39/52   12:48       39:38
354   Carrie Dyel            F3539        32/42   12:49       39:41
355   John Hummel            M5559        15/19   12:49       39:42
356   Claire Hummel          F2024        20/25   12:49       39:42
357   Alyssa Hummel          F2529        27/39   12:49       39:42
358   Reagan Hinkamper       F10UN        12/21   12:50       39:46
359   Morgan Payne           F1519        14/19   12:51       39:47
360   Colleen Schmuck        F1114        15/20   12:54       39:56
361   Julie Shepard          F4549        18/33   12:56       40:03
362   Isabel Schaller        F1114        16/20   12:58       40:09
363   Missy Wideman          F3539        33/42   13:00       40:16
364   Dean Hibbert           M10UN        17/25   13:01       40:19
365   Deanna Hibbert         F4549        19/33   13:01       40:19
366   Paige Ferguson         F10UN        13/21   13:03       40:24
367   Kristi Ferguson        F3539        34/42   13:03       40:26
368   Dana Ulrich            M3539        14/17   13:04       40:29
369   Savannah Hibbert       F1519        15/19   13:04       40:29
370   Davida Wear            F5559        11/25   13:05       40:32
371   Dawn Jenkins           F4549        20/33   13:05       40:33
372   Olivia Schaller        F10UN        14/21   13:06       40:34
373   Grace Sanders          F2024        21/25   13:06       40:35
374   Dina Schaller          F3539        35/42   13:06       40:35
375   Morgan Merritt         F2024        22/25   13:06       40:35
376   Tracy Zwingelberg      F5559        12/25   13:07       40:37
377   Rhonda Daugherty       F3539        36/42   13:07       40:38
378   Charla Weisenburger    F4044        19/29   13:07       40:38
379   Amanda Gabel           F2024        23/25   13:07       40:38
380   Keith Gabel            M4549        12/16   13:08       40:40
381   Heather Day            F3539        37/42   13:11       40:51
382   Jennifer Smith         F3539        38/42   13:14       41:01
383   Amy Cleveland          F2529        28/39   13:15       41:04
384   Louis Wilson           M10UN        18/25   13:19       41:14
385   Ronja Schophuis        F2529        29/39   13:19       41:15
386   Sandra Hurlburt        F6569          2/4   13:23       41:26
387   Kay-Leigh Shierling    F1519        16/19   13:25       41:33
388   Lindsay Dugan          F3034        40/52   13:25       41:33
389   Janet Harrison         F6064          4/7   13:26       41:35
390   Anna Drebes            F1519        17/19   13:26       41:38
391   Debora Hentzel         F5559        13/25   13:27       41:41
392   Alicia Howell          F2529        30/39   13:28       41:42
393   Kathy Lovell           F5559        14/25   13:31       41:52
394   Alyssa Buckert         F2024        24/25   13:32       41:54
395   Kelly Bruns            F3034        41/52   13:34       42:02
396   Donna Sanders          F4549        21/33   13:35       42:05
397   Rylee Bruns            F10UN        15/21   13:36       42:08
398   Tristan Hermsmeier     F3034        42/52   13:40       42:20
399   Joy Williams           F3034        43/52   13:40       42:20
400   Phil McColez           M6064          4/7   13:42       42:26
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401   Tori Campbell          F2529        31/39   13:42       42:27
402   Drake Tournear         M1114        19/20   13:48       42:43
403   Kallie Dixon           F2529        32/39   13:50       42:52
404   Lora Carlson           F5054         9/14   13:51       42:55
405   Rebecca Welchert       F3034        44/52   13:54       43:05
406   Alan Schmuck           M4549        13/16   13:56       43:08
407   Gadden Mutter          M10UN        19/25   13:59       43:18
408   Heather Mutter         F4044        20/29   14:06       43:41
409   Lynette Wilson         F4549        22/33   14:08       43:48
410   Renae Martin           F10UN        16/21   14:10       43:52
411   Tiffany Nowacki        F2529        33/39   14:14       44:05
412   Rachael Schlipmann     F3034        45/52   14:15       44:07
413   Marla Wisdom           F5559        15/25   14:15       44:07
414   Toni Park              F4549        23/33   14:15       44:08
415   Rhonda Miller          F4549        24/33   14:17       44:14
416   Edward Scranton        M4044        13/13   14:19       44:21
417   Dacey Shore            F1114        17/20   14:20       44:24
418   Elena Edgar            F10UN        17/21   14:24       44:36
419   Matt Bruns             M3539        15/17   14:26       44:44
420   Diane Juette           F4044        21/29   14:31       44:59
421   Danyelle Harrison      F3539        39/42   14:31       45:00
422   Janice Winn            F3034        46/52   14:34       45:07
423   Denise Leveret         F4044        22/29   14:37       45:15
424   McKenzie Vallee        F1114        18/20   14:38       45:19
425   Nikki Klossing         F3034        47/52   14:38       45:20
426   Bruce Cooksey          M5559        16/19   14:38       45:20
427   Lisa Stephens          F4549        25/33   14:39       45:22
428   Paul Hibbert           M4549        14/16   14:47       45:48
429   Jackie Hibbert         F5054        10/14   14:47       45:48
430   Ashley Huffman         F2529        34/39   14:51       46:01
431   Marisa Tournear        F3034        48/52   14:54       46:09
432   Charlotte Goldinger    F6569          3/4   15:02       46:36
433   Jack Lewis             M10UN        20/25   15:03       46:37
434   Lilly Lewis            F10UN        18/21   15:03       46:37
435   Jerry Brockmiller      M5559        17/19   15:04       46:39
436   Carol Brockmiller      F4549        26/33   15:04       46:40
437   Sumaya Fessler         F5559        16/25   15:17       47:20
438   Kolby Rife             F2529        35/39   15:29       47:57
439   Charles Rossiter       M5559        18/19   15:30       48:00
440   Alex Edgar             M10UN        21/25   15:30       48:00
441   Patricia White         F6569          4/4   15:30       48:01
442   Maggie Hamann          F5559        17/25   15:31       48:03
443   Krista Luebrecht       F4549        27/33   15:38       48:26
444   Amanda Farr            F2529        36/39   15:39       48:28
445   Sherry Herman          F5054        11/14   15:44       48:44
446   Robert Reinertsen      M70OV          3/3   15:47       48:53
447   Ann Moffit             F4044        23/29   15:49       49:01
448   Bryan Herman           M5054          5/6   15:51       49:07
449   Karen Mittelberg       F4549        28/33   15:52       49:08
450   Daniel Mittelberg      M4549        15/16   15:52       49:09
451   Denise Rossiter        F5559        18/25   16:01       49:37
452   Ray Meyer              M4549        16/16   16:05       49:48
453   Amanda Fessler         F3034        49/52   16:11       50:09
454   Aubrey Fessler         F10UN        19/21   16:11       50:09
455   Joanne Fennessey       F4044        24/29   16:12       50:12
456   Ryle Duke              M10UN        22/25   16:13       50:15
457   Kelsey Duke            F10UN        20/21   16:13       50:16
458   Julie Duke             F3539        40/42   16:14       50:17
459   Karen Drebes           F4549        29/33   16:14       50:17
460   Yolanda Urdiales       F2529        37/39   16:17       50:28
461   Marcia Gottman         F5559        19/25   16:22       50:41
462   Eli Jerez              M6064          5/7   16:31       51:11
463   Robin Jerez            F4549        30/33   16:33       51:16
464   Ashley Brown           F2529        38/39   16:33       51:16
465   Rebecca Thomas         F5054        12/14   16:39       51:35
466   Amber Moffit           F2024        25/25   16:41       51:41
467   Gerrianne Fuller       F6064          5/7   16:49       52:06
468   Tracy McCune           F3034        50/52   16:49       52:07
469   Jackson Hicks          M10UN        23/25   16:50       52:10
470   Melanie Kroeger        F3539        41/42   16:50       52:10
471   Jane Gardner           F5559        20/25   16:51       52:11
472   Kathy Thomas           F5559        21/25   16:51       52:12
473   Amanda Becks           F3539        42/42   16:54       52:22
474   Debbie Midiri          F5559        22/25   16:55       52:26
475   Kristin Frey           F3034        51/52   16:56       52:28
476   Patti Dixon            F5559        23/25   16:56       52:29
477   Kent Crow              M6064          6/7   16:58       52:33
478   Brooke Meyer           F1519        18/19   17:03       52:49
479   Tina Meyer             F4549        31/33   17:03       52:50
480   Tina Lawrence          F4549        32/33   17:04       52:51
481   Brayden Bozarth        M10UN        24/25   17:18       53:35
482   Michelle Bozarth       F2529        39/39   17:18       53:36
483   Nathan Bozarth         M2529        10/10   17:18       53:37
484   Daron Duke             M3539        16/17   17:20       53:41
485   Deborah (de Esneault   F5559        24/25   17:28       54:07
486   Scott Hutson           M3539        17/17   17:33       54:23
487   Lisa Mattingly         F4549        33/33   17:46       55:04
488   Melissa Hinkamper      F4044        25/29   17:48       55:08
489   Henrietta Gallaher     F6064          6/7   17:48       55:08
490   Debra Gallaher         F5559        25/25   17:49       55:11
491   Samantha Gosney        F3034        52/52   17:53       55:25
492   Seth Pflum             M1519        18/18   18:01       55:49
493   Isaac Pflum            M10UN        25/25   18:02       55:51
494   Mallory Pflum          F1114        19/20   18:02       55:51
495   Nancy Crow             F6064          7/7   18:03       55:56
496   Tami Pflum             F4044        26/29   18:24       57:00
497   Kelly Klauser          F4044        27/29   18:30       57:21
498   Zoey Bozarth           F10UN        21/21   18:47       58:13
499   Joselyn Smith          F4044        28/29   19:09       59:20
500   Kenny Fessler          M5559        19/19   19:14       59:35
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501   Katie Grimm            F1114        20/20   19:25     1:00:08
502   Mark Esneault          M6064          7/7   20:22     1:03:05
503   Timothy Smith          M5054          6/6   21:37     1:07:00
504   Amy Eddings            F4044        29/29   21:42     1:07:13
505   Diane Glas             F5054        13/14   21:42     1:07:14
506   Samuel Finson          M1114        20/20   22:04     1:08:22
507   Karen Finson           F5054        14/14   22:05     1:08:27
508   Tiffany Schoenekase    F1519        19/19   28:11     1:27:20
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